
 

St Thomas More Catholic 
Primary School 

 

 
 

 

 

If your child turns 4 before 31st August 2021; please come 
along for a tour of our lovely school. 

Reception 2021 School Tours 

Monday 12th October:  4pm – 5pm  
Tuesday 13th October:  5pm – 6pm 

Thursday 15th October:  4pm – 5pm 
Friday 15th October:  4pm – 5pm 

Monday 19th October:  4pm – 5pm 
Tuesday 20th October:  5pm – 6pm 

Thursday 22nd October:  4pm – 5pm 
Thursday 5th November:  4pm – 5pm 
Friday 6th November:  4pm – 5pm 

Thursday 12th November:  4pm – 5pm 
Friday 13th November:  4pm – 5pm 

 
To book a slot please contact our Office. 

 

Phone:  01536 512112 
Email:  STMOffice@st-luke-at.co.uk 
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